Alpine School District Foundation Yes I would like to make a difference in the life of a child by contributing

\$to the Alpine School District Foundation
I would like my gift used for the following purpose(s)
MR. DANNY HORNE
I would like information about how estate planning can help reduce my taxes and enable me to make a major contribution to the Alpine School District Foundation.
□ ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE and will be promptly receipted.□
Name
Address
City,State,Zip
Make all checks payable to the Alpine Foundation. Thank you for your support of students.
Please call 804-756-8425 for additional information.
Mail to: Alpine School District Foundation – 575 N 100 E – American Fork, UT 84003
Alpine School District Foundation Yes I would like to make a difference in the life of a child by contributing
\$to the Alpine School District Foundation
I would like my gift used for the following purpose(s)
MR. DANNY HORNE
I would like information about how estate planning can help reduce my taxes and enable me to make a major contribution to the Alpine School District Foundation.
□ ALL DONATIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE and will be promptly receipted.□
Name
Address
City,State,Zip
Make all checks payable to the <i>Alpine Foundation</i> . Thank you for your support of students.
Fig. 12. Fig. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12

Mail to: Alpine School District Foundation – 575 N 100 E – American Fork, UT 84003

Please call 804-756-8425 for additional information.